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          and
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Contact Reinoud Boers at fox@boers.org.za or at tel. 011 803 2681


	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUBL. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	
ARCHAEOLOGY

	African Serological Patterns and Human Migrations
	Dart, Raymond Presidential address
	1950
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 30.00
	

	Annals of the Cape Provincial Museums 1(3)
	Robertshaw, PT, paper on Fairview rock shelter
	1984
	Softcover
	Very good
	R20.00
	

	Annals of the SA Cultural History Museum 1 (1)
	Abrahams, G, paper on glass bottles
	1987
	Softcover
	As new, signed
	R20.00
	

	Annals of the South African Museum 24 (1)
	Papers by Goodwin, AJH x 2, Slome, D, and Drennan, MR
	1929
	Softcover
	Good pages uncut, cover damaged
	R25.00
	

	Annals of the South African Museum 24 (3)
	2 papers by Goodwin, AJH et al & Shaw, M.
	1935
	Softcover
	Very good, yellowed
	R25.00
	

	Annals of the South African Museum 85 (2)
	Avery, DM. Paper on micromammals in the southern Cape
	1982
	Softcover
	As new
	40.00
	

	Annals of the South African Museum 88 (2)
	De Villiers, H & Wilson, ML
	1982
	Softcover
	Very good
	R25.00
	

	An Annotated Bibliography of Popular Archaeological Writings in South Africa
	Wahl, Elizabeth and Mazel, Aron
	1995
	SC
	Very good
	R 20.00
	

	Archaeological Papers from the Annals of the Natal Museum 27(2)
	Mazel, Aron x 2 
Maggs, T et al. x 2 
Cunningham, AB & Gwala, BR   
	1986
	SC
	Very good, signed
	R30.00
	

	Archaeological Potential of Central Cape Town. African Library Notes (Munger) 77/78
	Abrahams, G
	1985
	Softcover
	As new
	R20
	

	Archaeology in Southern Africa
	Woodhouse, HC
	1971
	HC
	Very good
	R 50.00
	

	Archaeology of Taiwan
	Tsang Cheng-Hwa
	2000
	Trade print
	As new
	R40.00
	

	Archaeology: Theories, Methods and Practice
	Renfrew, Colin & Bahn, Paul
	1991 1st edit
	Softcover
	Very good, cover corners bent
	R150.00
	

	Biogeography: an ecological and evolutionary approach 2nd edit
	Cox, B, Healey, I & Moore, P
	1976         
	Softcover
	Good. Cover worn at edges
	R 30.00
	

	Bulletin of the SA Cultural History Museum 2, 1981
	Papers by four authors
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good
	R25.00
	

	Bushmen, The
	Wannenburgh, A
	1979
	Hardcover
	Excellent
	R500.00
	

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	SC
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00
	

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	SC
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00
	

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	SC
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00
	

	Goodwin Series Vol. 1: Interpretation of Archeological Evidence
	SA Archaeological Society
	1972
	Softcover
	Cover marked
	R 30.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 2: Progress in Later Cenozoic Studies in SA
	SA Archaeological Society
	1974
	Softcover
	Back cover torn away
	R 30.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 3: Iron Age Studies in SA
	SA Archaeological Society
	1979
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 40.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 4: New Approaches to Southern African Rock Art
	SA Archaeological Society
	1983
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 5: Prehistoric Pastoralism in Southern Africa
	SA Archaeological Society
	1979
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 7: Historical Archaeology in the W. Cape
	SA Archaeological Society
	1993
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 7: Historical Archaeology in the W. Cape
	SA Archaeological Society
	1993
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Henri Breuil in Africa 
	Wits Int. Conference, Johannesburg
	2006
	Softcover
	Very good
	R50.00

	Heritage Studies: Methods and Approaches
	Stig Sorensen, ML& Carman, J
	2009
	SC
	Excellent
	R200.00

	Into the Past: a memoir (Memorial Edition)
	Tobias, Phillip
	2013
	Softcover
	New
	R85.00

	Khoisis occasional papers 2 (in Afrikaans)
	3 papers by Moolman, E; Du Pisani, E; and Van Niekerk, GS
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good
	R30.00

	Navorsing van die Nasionale Museum, Bloemfontein 7 (7)
	Loubser, JHN
	1991
	Softcover
	As new
	R10.00

	Prehistory of the Matjes River Rock Shelter
	JT Louw
	
	Hardcover
	Excellent 
	R 75

	Prehistoric Rock Art of the Federation of Rhodesia and Nyasaland
	Goodall, E, Cooke, CK & Clark, JD
	1959
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R750.00
	

	Proceedings of the 24th International Archaeometry Symposium
	Olin, Jacqueline S & Blackman, James
	1986
	Soft cover
	V good, damaged cover 
	R 20

	Proceedings of the 26th International Archaeometry Symposium
	Farquhar, RM, Hancock, RGV & Pavlish, LAS
	1988
	Soft cover
	Good
	R 20

	Pula: Botswana Journal of African Studies 16(1)
	University of Botswana
	2002
	Soft cover
	Very good
	R  30

	Rock Paintings of Southern Africa
	SA Association for the Advancement of Science
	1971
	Soft Cover
	Very good
	R 50.00
	

	Tobias in Conversation: genes, fossils and anthropology
	Tobias, PV with Strkalj and Dugard
	2008
	Trade print
	New
	R85.00
	

	Water, Weather and Prehistory
	Raikes, Robert
	1967
	Hardcover
	Very good. Dustcover torn
	R 30

	
HUMAN EVOLUTION

	In Search of the Neanderthals: solving the puzzle of human origins
	Stringer, C & Gamble, C
	1993
	Hardcover
	Very good. Page edges slightly yellowed
	R140.00
	

	Life Nature Library
	
	
	
	
	
	

	· Early Man
	Time Life International
	1973
	Hardcover
	Good, worn covers 
	R 30
	

	· Early Man
	Time Life International
	1973
	Hardcover
	
	R 30
	

	Lucy: The beginnings of humankind
	Johanson, Donald
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good, pages yellowed
	R120
	

	Lucy’s Child: the discovery of a human ancestor
	Johanson, Donald & Shreeve, James
	1989
	Hardcover
	As new
	R180
	

	Man and his Ancestors
	Brodrick, A
	1971
	Soft Cover
	Good
	R  30
	

	Men and the Vertebrates: 2
	Romer, AS
	1971
	Soft Cover
	Good
	R  25
	

	Neandertals: changing the image of mankind
	Trinkaus, E & Shipman, P
	1993
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R130
	

	Origins Reconsidered
	Leakey, Richard
	1978
	Softcover
	Good, covers worn
	R  75
	

	Prehistoric Men
	Braidwood, 
	1967
	Soft Cover
	Very good
	R  30
	

	Problems in Prehistory: North Africa and the Levant
	Wendorf, F & Marks, AE (eds)
	
	Soft Cover
	Good, but cover tearing away 
	R100
	

	Shanidar: The Humanity of Neanderthal Man
	Solecki, Ralph S
	1971
	Hardcover
	Very good, dustcover damaged 
	R  90
	

	 
GEOLOGY, MINERALS

	Minerals and the Microscope, 3rd edition
	Smith, HG
	1933
	Hardcover
	Good. Plate XI loose
	R  30

	Minerals, Rocks and Precious Stones, Field Guide in Colour to
	Bauer, Jaroslav
	1974
	Hard cover
	Excellent
	R120
	

	Physical Geology. 2nd edit
	Leet & Judson
	1958
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R 30

	Rutley’s elements of mineralogy, 23rd edition
	Read, HH
	1936
	Hardcover
	Good, some pages marked
	R  50

	
HISTORY

	History of Central Africa
	Tindall, TEN
	1973
	Soft cover
	Good, cover worn 
	R 50

	Historical Monuments of South Africa
	Oberholster, JJ
	1972
	Hardcover
	Fair, binding loose
	R150
	

	James Ewart's Journal: Cape of Good Hope & Florida, New Orleans (1811 - 1814)
	James Ewart
	1970
	Hardcover
	New 
	R125

	Kaffraria 1846-1858
	Lowe, Robson
	1974
	Pamphlet
	Very good
	R  20

	Rhenish Mission Society in SA 1830-1950
	Strassberger, E
	1969
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R  75

	Sara Baartman and the Hottentot Venus
	Crais, C & Scully, P
	2009
	Hardcover
	New
	R  75

	Shaka’s Children: a history of the Zulu people
	Taylor, Stephen
	1994
	Softcover
	Good, pages yellowed
	R100

	SA Journal of Science: Kalahari Bushmen. Vol. 71(3)

	
	1975
	Magazine
	Very worn
	R  20
	

	
PALAEOECOLOGY 

	Fynbos Palaeoecology: a preliminary Synthesis. SA National Scientific Programmes Report No. 75
	H J Deacon, QB Hendey & JJN Lambrechts 
	Dec. 1983
	SC
	Good
	R 75

	
GENERAL

	African Elegance
	Mertens, Alice & Broster, Joan
	1973
	Softcover
	Very good
	R300

	Catalogue: Ten Years of Collecting (1979-1989)
	Standard Bank Foun-dation of African Art
	1989
	Softcover
	Good
	R  50

	Common Names of South African Plants 
	Christo Albertyn Smith 
	1966
	Hardcover
	Good 
	R 250

	Dictionary of South African Biography, Vol. II
	Human Sciences Research Council
	1972
	Hardcover
	Very good. Dustjacket patched
	R 95

	Dungamanzi/Stirring Waters
	Leibhammer, Nessa
	2007
	Trade print
	As new
	R75

	Fowler’s Modern English Usage, 2nd edit.
	Fowler, HW
	1983
	Softcover
	Good, slightly yellowed
	R150.00
	

	Gladiolus, A revision of the South African species  
	Lewis, GJ et al.
	1972
	Hardcover
	Excellent with dustjacket
	R 300

	King Solomon’s Ring
	Lorenz, Konrad Z
	1964
	Soft cover
	Very good
	R 50
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk491293311]Koedoe. Research Journal for National Parks in the RSA
	Range of research articles
	1986
	Softcover
	Very good
	R30.00
	

	The Life of the African Plains
	Brown, Leslie
	1972
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket torn
	R150

	Our Fishes: from nature
	Smith, JLB
	1968
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustcover worn
	R250

	Sea-angling fishes of the Cape
	Biden, Leo
	1954
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket worn.
	R150

	Social Life of the Lion: A study of the behaviour of wild lions in Nairobi National Park
	Rudnai, Judith A
	1973
	Hardcover
	Good, dustjacket slight damage 
	R 100

	[bookmark: _Hlk491293379]Under a Hunter’s Moon
	Burelli, Nino
	2001
	Hardcover
	Good. Edges of a few pages slightly stained. Dustjacket damaged
	R  50

	The Victoria Falls: a handbook to the Victoria Falls, the Batoka George and part of the upper Zambesi River
	Clark, Desmond
	1952
	Softcover
	Very good
	R150

	Waters of the Western Cape
	Burman, Jose
	1970
	Hardcover
	Very good. Dustjacket scuffed
	R 75

	The Write Stuff: the style guide with a difference
	Dykman, Geldenhuys & Viljoen
	2008
	Softcover
	New
	R100.00
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Presidential 


address


 


1950


 


Softcover


 


Fair


 


R 30.00
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1984


 


Softcover


 


Very good


 


R20.00


 


 


Annals of the 
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paper on glass 


bottles


 


1987


 


Softcover


 


As new, signed


 


R20.00


 


 


Annals of the South African Museum 24 (1)


 


Papers by 


Goodwin, AJH x 2, 


Slome, D, and 


Drennan, MR


 


1929


 


Softcover


 


Good pages uncut, cover 


damaged


 


R25.00
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2 papers by 
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1935


 


Softcover


 


Very good, yellowed


 


R25.00
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Softcover


 


As new


 


40.00
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Softcover
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R25.00
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1995


 


SC
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good


 


R 20.00
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SC


 


Very good, signed
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African Library Notes 
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Softcover


 


As new


 


R20


 


 


Archaeology in Southern Africa


 


Woodhouse, HC
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2000


 


Trade print
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Softcover
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Softcover
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TITLE  AUTHOR  PUBL .  DATE  COVER  CONDITION  PRICE  

  ARCHAEOLOGY  

African Serological Patterns and Human Migrations  Dart, Raymond  Presidential  address  1950  Softcover  Fair  R 30.00   

Annals of the Cape Provincial Museums 1(3)  Robertshaw, PT,  paper on Fairview  rock shelter  1984  Softcover  Very good  R20.00   

Annals of the  SA Cultural History Museum 1 (1)  Abrahams, G,  paper on glass  bottles  1987  Softcover  As new, signed  R20.00   

Annals of the South African Museum 24 (1)  Papers by  Goodwin, AJH x 2,  Slome, D, and  Drennan, MR  1929  Softcover  Good pages uncut, cover  damaged  R25.00   

Annals of the South African Museum 24 (3)  2 papers by  Goodwin, AJH et al  & Shaw, M.  1935  Softcover  Very good, yellowed  R25.00   

Annals of the South African Museum 85 (2)  Avery, DM. Paper  on micromammals  in the southern  Cape  1982  Softcover  As new  40.00   

Annals of the South African Museum 88 (2)  De Villiers, H &  Wilson, ML  1982  Softcover  Very good  R25.00   

An Annotated Bibliography of Popular  Archaeological Writings in South Africa  Wahl, Elizabeth  and Mazel, Aron  1995  SC  Very  good  R 20.00   

Archaeological Papers from the Annals of the Natal  Museum 27(2)  Mazel, Aron x 2    Maggs, T et al. x 2    Cunningham, AB &  Gwala, BR     1986  SC  Very good, signed  R30.00   

Archaeological Potential of Central Cape Town.  African Library Notes  (Munger) 77/78  Abrahams, G  1985  Softcover  As new  R20   

Archaeology in Southern Africa  Woodhouse, HC  1971  HC  Very good  R 50.00   

Archaeology of Taiwan  Tsang Cheng - Hwa  2000  Trade print  As new  R40.00   

Archaeology: Theories, Methods and Practice  Renfrew, Colin &  Bahn, Paul  1991  1st  edit  Softcover  Very good, cover corners  bent  R150.00   

Biogeography: an ecological and evolutionary  approach 2 nd   edit  Cox, B, Healey, I &  Moore, P  1976           Softcover  Good. Cover worn at  edges  R 30.00   

Bulletin of the SA Cultural History Museum 2, 1981  Papers by four  authors  1981  Softcover  Very good  R25.00   

Bushmen, The  Wannenburgh, A  1979  Hardcover  Excellent  R500.00   

Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to  Prehistory in  Southern Africa  SAAS  Bulletin  Supplement  1962  SC  Good, cover damaged  R 30.00   

Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to  Prehistory in  Southern Africa  SAAS Bulletin  Supplement  1962  SC  Good, cover damaged  R 30.00   

